1 Mr P Patel

A Silver Bar and £15.00

2 Mr CJ Watson

A Bronze Bar and £10.00

3 Mr ITG Shaw

Winner of a Bronze Bar

4 Dr HHG Pollock
5 Capt AW Gill
6 Mr JW Alexander
7 Mr JAM Paton
8 Mr DC Luckman
9 Mr WJD Broad
10 Mr S Osmond
11 Mr SAThomas
12 Dr JR Deane
13 Mr RSF Shouler
14 Dr PR Wheeler
Dr C | Johnston
16 Dr JO Ahrens
17 Mr PJ Chapman-Sheath
18 Mr DR Armstrong
19 Mr ANR Walker
20 Mr RW Sandlant
21 Mr DS Murray
22 Miss JM Rankin
23 Mr GCD Barnett

24 Capt N Healy
25 Mr F Flanagan
26 Mr H Donovan
27 Mr TJ Bullock
28 Mr RI Coventry
29 Mr R Lindsay

30 Mr WP Hanley
31 Mrs LK Mace

32 Dr BJ Winney

33 Mr TM Green

34 Cdt D Shakhman
35 Mr TLW Kidner
36 Mr TJ Johnston
37 Mr CES Dickenson
38 Mr J Thombora
39 Mr B Creane

40 Mr EC Dickson

41 Mr J Bullock

42 Mr AM Sadler

43 Mr JPM Stevens
44 Mr S Wingrove
45 Cdt D Zhou

46 Mr MG Whicher
47 Mr WR Steward
48 Mr PR Thompson
49 Mr E Sewell

50 Cdt A Perry

51 Cdt W Lam

52 Cdt M Naidu

53 Mr J Hollingdale
54 Cdt M Clark

55 Miss CH Cuming
56 Cdt Z Flavell

57 Cdt M Liu
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NRA 148th Imperial Meeting

Stock Exchange Aggregate

The Yeomanry Challenge Bowl, a Gold Bar and £20.00

Old Epsomian RC

Uppingham Veterans RC

Old Epsomian RC

OGRE

ATSC

Dungannon

DCRA

Sedgemoor TSC

Old Epsomian RC
Manchester RC
Central Bankers RC
Dursley

Surrey RA

Old Guildfordians RC
NLRC

Peninsula RC

NLRC

Old Guildfordians RC
Old Framlinghamians RC
Australia

DCRA

Surrey RA

OGRE

ATSC

Cambridge University RA
UKCRT

Langar RC
Manchester RC
Comber RC

Surrey RA

Manydown RC

Old Berkhamstedians
LMRA

Greshams RC

West Atholl RC
Horsham R&PC
Windsor RC

Kenya RA

Surrey RA

Old Marlburian RC

Langar RC

BYSA

Leeds Service RC
Canberra RC

RCAC NRT

Old Guildfordians RC
Old Epsomian RC
NLRC

Bradfield College

RCAC NRT
RCAC NRT
RCAC NRT
Athelings
RCAC NRT
Bradfield College
RCAC NRT
RCAC NRT

Times

50.8v

50.9v

50.8v

50.8v
50.7v
50.8v
50.7v
50.8v
50.10v
49.6v
50.7v
50.9v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.9v
50.5v
50.8v
50.6v
50.6v
49.3v
50.6v
48.7v

50.10v
48.5v
48.6v
50.8v
50.7v
50.7v
50.5v
50.6v
50.4v
49 .5v
50.7v
48.7v
50.4v
48.6v
49.4v
49.6v
49.8v

48.5v
49.4v
48.1v
50.7v
50.6v
46.4v
49 .5v
49.4v
48.5v

50.5v
50.5v
48.7v
49 .5v
48.4v
48.4v
48.5v
49.6v

DM

75.14v

75.10v

75.12v

75.12v
75.11v
75.10v
75.9v

75.13v
75.11v
75.13v
75.11v
74.8v

74.12v
75.9v

75.9v

74.10v
75.11v
75.11v
74.9v

75.8v

75.11v
74.11v
75.14v

75.11v
75.11v
75.12v
74.9v
74.11v
74.7v
75.12v
74.8v
74.8v
74.8v
74.13v
75.11v
74.13v
74.11v
74.12v
74.8v
75.6v

74.6v
73.8v
75.12v
73.4v
75.9v
75.13v
75.13v
73.10v
75.9v

72.4v
75.3v
72.8v
71.8v
73.10v
74.9v
74.8v
74.11v

Total Entry: 285

Wimb

50.10v

50.9v

50.8v

50.7v
50.5v
50.4v
50.5v
49 .9v
49.7v
50.7v
49.8v
50.8v
50.4v
49.7v
49.7v
50.4v
49.7v
49.4v
50.7v
49.8v
50.7v
50.3v
50.10v

48.6v
50.8v
50.6v
49.6v
49 .5v
49.8v
48.4v
49.6v
49.6v
50.4v
48.7v
49.8v
48.7v
50.6v
49.7v
49.6v
48.5v

50.7v
50.6v
49 .5v
49.6v
47.2v
50.8v
47 .4v
49.6v
48.5v

49.4v
46.4v
50.8v
50.8v
49.6v
48.6v
48.6v
47.2v

Total

175.32v £4

175.28v £4

175.28v £4

175.27v £ 4
175.23v £ 4
175.22v £ 4
175.21v
174.30v
174.28v
174.26v
174.26v
174.25v £ 4
174.24v
174.24v
174.24v
174.23v
174.23v
174.23v
174.22v
174.22v
174.21v
174.20v
173.31v
Last ‘X’
173.27v £4
173.24v
173.24v
173.23v £4
173.23v £4
173.22v
173.21v
173.20v
173.18v £ 4
173.17v
172.27v
172.26v
172.24v £ 4
172.23v
172.23v £4
172.20v
172.19v
Last ‘A’ In
172.18v
172.18v
172.18v
172.17v
172.17v
171.25v
171.22v
171.20v
171.19v
Last ‘O’ In
171.13v
171.12v
170.23v
170.21v £4
170.20v
170.19v
170.19v
170.19v £ 4
Last ‘T’ In

n



